

Dear Community Leader,

The Stevenson Patriot Parent Association (PPA) is a non-profit organization dedicated to advancing Stevenson High School's social, academic, emotional, and environmental missions. Our organization depends on donations to fulfill our goals.

Over the past several years, the Stevenson PPA has fully funded and supported various events including Staff Appreciation meals, Streetfest, Senior Party, Freshman Mixer, Sunrise Breakfast, Spring Fling, Homecoming, Winterfest, Treat Days, Prom, and multiple organizational wish lists.

Sponsorship provides support to drive significant change and achieve transformative goals at Stevenson High School. Sponsor logos will be featured on the Stevenson High School directory website. Corresponding contributions will be displayed via the three levels. Sponsorship runs from July 1 to June 30 each academic year, regardless of payment date.

Please complete the attached donation form and send it with payment to the address listed below. Checks should be made to the "Stevenson Patriot Parent Association." **Payment preferred by September 30.** 

Thank you for your support in our community,

## **The Stevenson Patriot Parent Association**

Lindley Caldwell & Dana Mills, PPA Co-Presidents
Lindley.PTOPresident@gmail.com

Stevenson High School Contact:

Mandy Johnson, School Operations Manager, 1 Stevenson, Drive, Lincolnshire, Illinois. 60069



## **Stevenson Patriot Parent Association Sponsorship Registration**

Company:	Contact Name:
Address:	Title:
City:	Telephone:
State, Zip Code:	Email Address:
Please check the appropriate box to indicate your sponsorship level.	
Patriot Platinum- \$350	
Platinum Donors are the leading supporters of our mission. Your generous contribution allows us to significantly advance our programs and initiatives.	
Patriot Silver- \$150	
Silver Donors play a crucial role in supporting our work. Your contribution helps us achieve key milestones and expand our reach.	
Patriot Bronze- \$75  BronzeDonors provide essential support to fuel our ongoing projects and are an excellent option for families.	
To facilitate your sponsorship, please complete this form and send payment to:	
Stavenson Potwiet Devent Association	

Stevenson Patriot Parent Association
% Lindley Caldwell & Dana Mills, PPA Co-Presidents

1 Stevenson Drive

Lincolnshire, Illinois 60069